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1st World Deaf Short Course Swimming Championships
Gliwice, 15. - 20.11.2021

Event 33 Men, 400m Medley Open
19.11.2021 - 10:10 Results Prelim
WR 4:10.39 PARKIN Terence RSA Berlin (GER) 26.01.2002
ER 4:29.64 POWROŹNIK Konrad POL Gliwice 13.03.2015

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. STOJANOSKI Andrej Macedonia 4:49.63 532 Q
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:44.58 40.22 250m: 3:03.54 42.49 350m: 4:17.66 36.04

100m: 1:04.36 33.46 200m: 2:21.05 36.47 300m: 3:41.62 38.08 400m: 4:49.63 31.97

2. POWROZNIK Konrad Poland 4:53.69 511 Q
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:44.95 38.92 250m: 3:04.33 40.93 350m: 4:20.31 34.39

100m: 1:06.03 35.08 200m: 2:23.40 38.45 300m: 3:45.92 41.59 400m: 4:53.69 33.38

3. LUCAS Kevin Netherlands 4:54.21 508 Q
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:45.82 39.18 250m: 3:03.87 40.33 350m: 4:21.04 35.82

100m: 1:06.64 36.25 200m: 2:23.54 37.72 300m: 3:45.22 41.35 400m: 4:54.21 33.17

4. KHEILYK Dmytro Ukraine 4:54.24 508 Q
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:45.85 39.03 250m: 3:03.33 39.42 350m: 4:19.80 35.76

100m: 1:06.82 36.27 200m: 2:23.91 38.06 300m: 3:44.04 40.71 400m: 4:54.24 34.44

5. FREUND Balazs Hungary 4:57.00 494 Q
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:44.86 38.75 250m: 3:04.47 42.01 350m: 4:22.71 35.33

100m: 1:06.11 35.50 200m: 2:22.46 37.60 300m: 3:47.38 42.91 400m: 4:57.00 34.29

6. SKOSYRSKII Stepan Anatolyevich RCDS 4:57.03 494 Q
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:44.60 38.56 250m: 3:04.51 42.46 350m: 4:21.24 34.71

100m: 1:06.04 35.66 200m: 2:22.05 37.45 300m: 3:46.53 42.02 400m: 4:57.03 35.79

7. OBOTIN Vitalii Alexandrovich RCDS 4:59.05 484 Q
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:47.33 38.32 250m: 3:06.15 41.36 350m: 4:25.24 36.84

100m: 1:09.01 37.73 200m: 2:24.79 37.46 300m: 3:48.40 42.25 400m: 4:59.05 33.81

8. DE FRUTOS DE PABLOS Alvaro Spain 5:05.10 455 Q
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:48.33 39.49 250m: 3:11.02 43.51 350m: 4:30.92 35.83

100m: 1:08.84 36.40 200m: 2:27.51 39.18 300m: 3:55.09 44.07 400m: 5:05.10 34.18


